The Seventh Meeting of the Youth, Community Development and Innovation Committee of the Seventh Term Sham Shui Po District Council

Date: 27 February 2025 (Thursday)

Time: 9:30 a.m.

Venue: Conference Room, Sham Shui Po District Council

Agenda

- 1. Confirmation of Minutes of the 6th Meeting of the Youth, Community Development and Innovation Committee (9:30 a.m. to 9:40 a.m.)
- 2. Developing the City Walk Programme in Sham Shui Po to Create New Experiences of the Unique Community Culture (9:40 a.m. to 10:15 a.m.) (Paper No. 1/2025)
- 3. Any Other Business
- 4. Date of Next Meeting

District Council Secretariat Sham Shui Po District Office February 2025